MULTI-PURPOSEMULTI-PURPOSE
WALLSTREET
thesenatorgroup.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONFINISHES
WALLSTREET
PANELS
With every Senator design comes a great deal of
thought. The design process starts way before pencil

V3 | 2024
FINISHESFINISHES TYPICAL PANEL CONFIGURATIONTYPICAL PANEL CONFIGURATION
Code Description QTY
WSFP60 Full Panel with Power 4
WSEFP End Footplate Kit
Supplied as 2 Per Pair 1
WSMFP Mid Footplate
Supplied as 1 Per Pack, Used for Fixed Desks 3
1
2
3
Code Description QTY
WSFP60 Full Panel with Power 4
WSEFP End Footplate Kit
Supplied as 2 Per Pair 2
WSLP360 360° Linking Post 1
1
2
3
Code Description QTY
WSFP60 Full Panel with Power 8
WSEFP End Footplate Kit
Supplied as 2 Per Pair 2
WSMFP Mid Footplate
Supplied as 1 Per Pack, Used for Fixed Desks 3
WSLP270 270° Linking Post 2
1
2
3
4
Code Description QTY
WSFP60 Full Panel with Power 6
WSEFP End Footplate Kit
Supplied as 2 Per Pair 2
WSLP120 120° Linking Post 2
WSMFP Mid Footplate
Supplied as 1 Per Pack, Used for Fixed Desks 1
1
2

WSMFPHA
Mid Footplate
Supplied as 1 Per Pack, Used for Fixed
Desks or Perpendicular HA Desks
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
Code Description QTY
WSFP60 Full Panel with Power 4
WSEFP End Footplate Kit
Supplied as 2 Per Pair 2
WSLPHA360 360° HA Linking Post 1
1
2
3
2
3
1
Code Description QTY
WSFP60 Full Panel with Power 8
WSEFP End Footplate Kit
Supplied as 2 Per Pack, Used for Fixed Desks 2
WSLPHA270 270°  HA Linking Post 2
WSMFPHA Mid Foot Height Adjustable Footplate
Supplied as 1 Per Pack, Used for Height Adjustable Desks 3
WSLSN Inline Link Spacer 3
1